
West 
Barnes 

Burglary in a Dwelling CONSFIELD AVENUE Suspects broke the lock on front door 
trying to break door down 

01/01/2024 
17:43:00 

  

West 
Barnes 

Burglary in a Dwelling CONSFIELD AVENUE victim 1's home address was broken 
into and untidy search conducted 

06/01/2024 
13:40:00 

06/01/2024 
23:50:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

CLAREMONT AVENUE victim1 has had his motorbike stolen 
off his front drive by 5 suspects 

09/01/2024 
01:10:00 

  

West 
Barnes 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

ST. CATHERINES 
CLOSE 

Theft of motor vehicle. No suspect 
seen, no CC TV 

08/01/2024 
20:00:00 

09/01/2024 
08:00:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

ARTHUR ROAD By suspects unknown entering 
victims black Mercedes B200 MPV 
and taking his wallet from within. 

11/01/2024 
00:01:00 

11/01/2024 
01:30:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

BEVERLEY WAY window of car smashed and bag 
stolen at industrial estate 

16/01/2024 
18:10:00 

16/01/2024 
18:35:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

TENNYSON AVENUE Suspect s stolen the victims vehicle 16/01/2024 
12:00:00 

17/01/2024 
09:25:00 

West 
Barnes 

Burglary in a Dwelling CONSFIELD AVENUE Instrument used to attempt to open 
front door. 

22/01/2024 
03:00:00 

  

West 
Barnes 

Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

MARINA AVENUE Suspect(s) unknown have entered 
victim's back garden and stolen pedal 
cycle from beneath Kitchen window. 
No force used. 

21/01/2024 
23:30:00 

22/01/2024 
08:30:00 

West 
Barnes 

Burglary in a Dwelling FAIRWAY Burglary - Two (2) pedal cycles stolen 22/01/2024 
22:20:00 

22/01/2024 
22:26:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

A3 SLIP RD IN NEW 
MALDEN A3 B HOOK 
ON SLIP 

vehicle HAS BROKEN DOWN AND 
NUMBER PLATE HAS BEEN 
STOLEN FROM IT 

27/01/2024 
16:00:00 

  

West 
Barnes 

Burglary in a Dwelling MARINA AVENUE Residential Burglary 28/01/2024 
16:21:00 

  

West 
Barnes 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

ST CATHERINE'S 
CLOSE 

theft of m/bike from street location 
overnight, unconfirmed if keys taken 
or not, no suspects seen. 

28/01/2024 
22:30:00 

29/01/2024 
08:52:00 

 


