West	Burglary in a Dwalling	CONSFIELD AVENUE	Suspects broke the lock on front door	01/01/2024	
Barnes	Burglary in a Dwelling	CONSTIELD AVENUE	Suspects broke the lock on front door trying to break door down	17:43:00	
West	Burglery in a Dwelling	CONSFIELD AVENUE	victim 1's home address was broken	06/01/2024	06/01/2024
	Burglary in a Dwelling	CONSFIELD AVENUE			
Barnes	The state of the state of	OLADEMONE AVENUE	into and untidy search conducted	13:40:00	23:50:00
West	Theft/Taking of Motor	CLAREMONT AVENUE	victim1 has had his motorbike stolen	09/01/2024	
Barnes	vehicle		off his front drive by 5 suspects	01:10:00	20/21/2021
West	Theft/Taking of Motor	ST. CATHERINES	Theft of motor vehicle. No suspect	08/01/2024	09/01/2024
Barnes	vehicle	CLOSE	seen, no CC TV	20:00:00	08:00:00
West	Theft From Motor	ARTHUR ROAD	By suspects unknown entering	11/01/2024	11/01/2024
Barnes	vehicle		victims black Mercedes B200 MPV	00:01:00	01:30:00
			and taking his wallet from within.		
West	Theft From Motor	BEVERLEY WAY	window of car smashed and bag	16/01/2024	16/01/2024
Barnes	vehicle		stolen at industrial estate	18:10:00	18:35:00
West	Theft/Taking of Motor	TENNYSON AVENUE	Suspect s stolen the victims vehicle	16/01/2024	17/01/2024
Barnes	vehicle		·	12:00:00	09:25:00
West	Burglary in a Dwelling	CONSFIELD AVENUE	Instrument used to attempt to open	22/01/2024	
Barnes			front door.	03:00:00	
West	Theft/Taking of Pedal	MARINA AVENUE	Suspect(s) unknown have entered	21/01/2024	22/01/2024
Barnes	Cycles	_	victim's back garden and stolen pedal	23:30:00	08:30:00
			cycle from beneath Kitchen window.		
			No force used.		
West	Burglary in a Dwelling	FAIRWAY	Burglary - Two (2) pedal cycles stolen	22/01/2024	22/01/2024
Barnes	g, ag	17	2 a. g.a. y (2) pe a.a. e y e	22:20:00	22:26:00
West	Theft From Motor	A3 SLIP RD IN NEW	vehicle HAS BROKEN DOWN AND	27/01/2024	22.23.33
Barnes	vehicle	MALDEN A3 B HOOK	NUMBER PLATE HAS BEEN	16:00:00	
Barrios	Vornois	ON SLIP	STOLEN FROM IT	10.00.00	
West	Burglary in a Dwelling	MARINA AVENUE	Residential Burglary	28/01/2024	
Barnes			Trosideridai Dargiary	16:21:00	
West	Theft/Taking of Motor	ST CATHERINE'S	theft of m/bike from street location	28/01/2024	29/01/2024
Barnes	vehicle	CLOSE	overnight, unconfirmed if keys taken	22:30:00	08:52:00
שמוווכט	Vernole	CLOSE	-	22.30.00	00.02.00
			or not, no suspects seen.		